Tournament of Champions Fincastle Golf Course



Annual Bluefield Cup | Captain's Choice Golf Tournament All Proceeds Benefit Both High School Athletic Departments Wednesday | August 23rd | 9:00A.M. Shotgun Start | Bluefield, VA

TEAM G-MEN TEAM REGISTRATION FORM **TEAM BEAVERS**

<u>Golfer 1</u>	<u>Golfer 2</u>
Name:	Name:
Phone:	Phone:
Email:	Email:
<u>Golfer 3</u>	<u>Golfer 4</u>
Name:	Name:
Phone:	Phone:
Email:	Email:

□ TEAM OF FOUR	\$400
□ "THE EQUALIZER" (THROW, MULLIGAN, & RED TEE) \$20 X=	=
CORPORATE SPONSOR	\$250
□ HOLE SPONSOR	\$100
GENERAL DONATION	\$
PLEASE EMAIL SPONSOR INFO & LOGO To: jhawkins@bluewv.org TOTAL	
Make Checks Payable To: The Chamber of Commerce of CHAMBER COMMERCE the Two Virginias Chicory Foundation	
Send To : Rick Showalter 703 College Ave. Bluefield, WV	<u> </u>
Registration by phone: 304-325-5707 Ext.5	.5

Registration by phone: 304-325-5707 Ext.5

SPONSOR INFORMATION

- <u>CORPORATE SPONSOR INCLUDES</u>: PROMINENT DISPLAYED SIGN WITH NAME/LOGO AT 1 OF 18 HOLES. RECOGNITION ON SCORECARDS. LOGO ON WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA. BUSINESS MAY PROVIDE MARKETING MATERIAL FOR PLAYER GOODY BAG
- HOLE SPONSOR INCLUDES: PROMINENT DISPLAYED SIGN WITH NAME/LOGO AT 1 OF 18 HOLES
- DONATING PRODUCT /OR GIFT CARD FOR PRIZES CAN BE IN LUE OF CASH SPONSORSHIP
- Deadline For Sponsor: August 11, 2023



In consideration of me and/or my minor child/children being permitted to participate in the Golf Tournament, I hereby waive, release, and discharge for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, legal representative (including successors), any and all rights and/or claims that may be sustained by me directly or indirectly arising out of my participation in the Golf Tournament. I attest I am physically fit and have sufficiently trained for this event and I am aware that participating in the event could, in some circumstances, result in some physical soreness or injury. I also give permission for the free use of my name and picture in any broadcast/telecast/print accounts of the event. I understand that my paid entry fee is non-refundable. I hereby agree to the use of my photo by the City of Bluefield, WV and Town of Bluefield, VA.

Signature Golfer 1:	Date:
Signature Golfer 2:	Date:
Signature Golfer 3:	Date:
Signature Golfer 4:	Date:

SPONSORED IN PART BY:



CONSTRUCTION CO.





